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Result Declared on: 4/30/2015

Page No.: 0001

RTSID: 2015043035220122210001

Result Summary of Programme Code: 352     Programme Name: MD IN DERMATOLOGY     Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL     Batch: 2012     Examination: REGULAR March, 2015

Institution Code: 221     Institution: DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA HOSPITAL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. MarksPass Marks R/A* Passed >=90% >=75% >=60%

01 352101 DER101 BASIC SCIENCES IN RELATION TO DERMATOLOGY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  0  3 

02 352102 DER102 PRINCIPLES OF DERMATOLOGY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  1  3 

03 352103 DER103 STDS AND LEPROSY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  0  2 

04 352104 DER104 RECENT ADVANCES IN DERMATOLODY, STD AND LEPROSY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  2  3 

05 352151 DER151 CLINICAL CASES & VIVA VOCE  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  400  400  200 3/3  3  3  3  3 

*R/A: Registered/Appeared
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Result of Programme Code: 352     Programme Name: MD IN DERMATOLOGY     Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL     Batch: 2012     Examination: REGULAR March, 2015

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 221     Institution: DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA HOSPITAL

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

* 50% is Passing Marks for both Theory and Practical RTSID: 2015043035220122210002

00122135212

AMRIN NAAZ

352101(1)

--  65 

 65 

352102(1)

--  74 

 74 

352103(1)

--  64 

 64 

352104(1)

--  75 

 75 

352151(1)

--  286 

 286 

 5 

00222135212

GUNJAN VERMA

352101(1)

--  62 

 62 

352102(1)

--  69 

 69 

352103(1)

--  67 

 67 

352104(1)

--  76 

 76 

352151(1)

--  284 

 284 

 5 

00322135212

SIDHARTH TONDON

352101(1)

--  63 

 63 

352102(1)

--  79 

 79 

352103(1)

--  57 

 57 

352104(1)

--  67 

 67 

352151(1)

--  298 

 298 

 5 
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Result Declared on: 4/30/2015
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RTSID: 2015043035220125000003

Result Summary of Programme Code: 352     Programme Name: MD IN DERMATOLOGY     Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL     Batch: 2012     Examination: REGULAR March, 2015

Institution Code: 500     Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. MarksPass Marks R/A* Passed >=90% >=75% >=60%

01 352101 DER101 BASIC SCIENCES IN RELATION TO DERMATOLOGY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  0  3 

02 352102 DER102 PRINCIPLES OF DERMATOLOGY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  0  1 

03 352103 DER103 STDS AND LEPROSY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  0  1 

04 352104 DER104 RECENT ADVANCES IN DERMATOLODY, STD AND LEPROSY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 3/3  3  0  0  3 

05 352151 DER151 CLINICAL CASES & VIVA VOCE  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  400  400  200 3/3  3  3  3  3 

*R/A: Registered/Appeared
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Result of Programme Code: 352     Programme Name: MD IN DERMATOLOGY     Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL     Batch: 2012     Examination: REGULAR March, 2015

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 500     Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL

 1 
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* 50% is Passing Marks for both Theory and Practical RTSID: 2015043035220125000004

00159035212

YASHI RAWAT

352101(1)

--  68 

 68 

352102(1)

--  55 

 55 

352103(1)

--  67 

 67 

352104(1)

--  67 

 67 

352151(1)

--  277 

 277 

 5 

00259035212

PRIYANKA SINGH

352101(1)

--  65 

 65 

352102(1)

--  51 

 51 

352103(1)

--  58 

 58 

352104(1)

--  69 

 69 

352151(1)

--  297 

 297 

 5 

00359035212

SOURABH JAIN

352101(1)

--  64 

 64 

352102(1)

--  60 

 60 

352103(1)

--  55 

 55 

352104(1)

--  64 

 64 

352151(1)

--  298 

 298 

 5 
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RTSID: 2015043035220125090005

Result Summary of Programme Code: 352     Programme Name: MD IN DERMATOLOGY     Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL     Batch: 2012     Examination: REGULAR March, 2015

Institution Code: 509     Institution: ESI - POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. MarksPass Marks R/A* Passed >=90% >=75% >=60%

01 352101 DER101 BASIC SCIENCES IN RELATION TO DERMATOLOGY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 2/2  2  0  0  2 

02 352102 DER102 PRINCIPLES OF DERMATOLOGY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 2/2  2  0  0  0 

03 352103 DER103 STDS AND LEPROSY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 2/2  2  0  1  2 

04 352104 DER104 RECENT ADVANCES IN DERMATOLODY, STD AND LEPROSY  1 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  100  100  50 2/2  2  0  2  2 

05 352151 DER151 CLINICAL CASES & VIVA VOCE  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  0  400  400  200 2/2  2  2  2  2 

*R/A: Registered/Appeared
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Result of Programme Code: 352     Programme Name: MD IN DERMATOLOGY     Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL     Batch: 2012     Examination: REGULAR March, 2015

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 509     Institution: ESI - POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

* 50% is Passing Marks for both Theory and Practical RTSID: 2015043035220125090006

00150935212

URMI KHANNA

352101(1)

--  61 

 61 

352102(1)

--  58 

 58 

352103(1)

--  75 

 75 

352104(1)

--  81 

 81 

352151(1)

--  283 

 283 

 5 

00250935212

MONIKA CHAHAR

352101(1)

--  63 

 63 

352102(1)

--  52 

 52 

352103(1)

--  70 

 70 

352104(1)

--  77 

 77 

352151(1)

--  292 

 292 

 5 


